
LISTA DE INSCRITOS

NOME CLUBE

ANABELA SANTOS RAMIRO JOSE

SUSANA SCHMITZ EDP-LX

INÊS NEVES RAMIRO JOSE

ANDREIA SAMJI B.S.JOÃO

ELISABETE NUNES PIRESCÔXE

PATRICIA TAVARES PIRESCÔXE

ANA SANTOS PIRESCÔXE

MARTA COSTA PIRESCÔXE

SUSANA FONSECA SIEMENS

SOFIA LEITE SIEMENS

1

5

4

2

PARES FEMININOS

3


